

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

This is to certify that the management system of

ACME Industries, Inc.

700 Chase Avenue Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

has been assessed and certified as meeting the requirements of

ISO 9001:2008

This certificate of registration remains valid subject to satisfactory surveillance audits for the following activities:

Manufacturing of complex precision parts through processes that include turning and milling of castings, forgings, fabrications or bar stock at Central Location: 700 Chase Avenue, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007, with the management and value stream/support processes of human resources, quoting, contract review, purchasing, manufacturing engineering and maintenance at 1325 Pratt Boulevard, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007.

Holds AS9100:C Certificate QSR-AS-038.

Certificate Number: QSR-901

Certified since January 15, 2010
Date issued December 8, 2015
Date of certification January 25, 2014
Valid until January 24, 2017



Pairl LT. Thream

Carol L. Tillman Vice President





CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

This is to certify that the management system of

ACME Industries, Inc.

700 Chase Avenue Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

has been assessed and certified as meeting the requirements of

AS9100:C

This certificate of registration remains valid subject to satisfactory surveillance audits for the following activities and Campus structure:

Manufacturing of complex precision parts through processes that include turning and milling of castings, forgings, fabrications or bar stock at Central Location: 700 Chase Avenue, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007, with the management and value stream/support processes of human resources, quoting, contract review, purchasing, manufacturing engineering and maintenance at 1325 Pratt Boulevard, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007.

The assessment was performed in accordance with the requirements of SAE AS9104/1:2012 and QSR is accredited under the Aerospace Registrar Management Program.

Holds ISO 9001:2008 Certificate QSR-901.

Certificate Number: QSR-AS-038

Certified since January 25, 2011
Date issued December 8, 2015
Date of certification January 25, 2014
Valid until January 24, 2017





Carol L. Tillman Vice President

